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
perfect order. Country Club Lifestyle from the comforts 
of home. A quiet cul-de-sac and the natural surroundings 
create a relaxing reprieve from today’s hustle and bustle. 

Wanna  get  away?
Beautiful tropical resort setting with a saltwater pool, swim-
up grotto and waterfall. Spacious floor plan, large family 
room and the flexibility for a home office.  Practical and 
playful, a home with a vacation feel…what could be better?

3 BR | 2 BA  

2,470 SF | 4,624 SF Lot

Offered at: $1,295,000

www.132Greenbriar.com

4 BR | 3 BA  

2,273 SF | .26 Acre Lot

Call for details

www.21Shetland.com

132 Greenbriar, Moraga

 21 Shetland Ln, Pleasant Hill

1 Mariposa Lane, Orinda

P R E S E N T
Kress & Larry

Coming Soon

SOLD!

The street where everybody knows your name…
Picturesque Midcentury modern on level cul-da-sac, with 
spectacular Orinda valley views. Level-in entry to living 
space and bedrooms. Minutes to BART, Freeway and 
Downtown, as well as Tilden, San Pablo and Briones parks.

3 BR | 2 BA  

1,998 SF | 13,325 SF Lot

SOLD for $1,527,230

www.1Mariposa.com



Oakland

Orinda

Moraga

Orinda

Walnut Creek

Lafayette Orinda

MoragaConcord

1295 Shakespeare Dr  $629,000
Charming 4 Bd/2BA Beautiful cape cod 
style home.
Vlatka Bathgate 925-597-1573

     Lic #01390784

Orinda

20 Hacienda Circle   $3,825,000
1.3-acre lot adjacent to Orinda Country 
Club’s 13th hole 
Melanie Snow /Laura Abrams 
925-360-0344/510-697-3225 
20haciendacircle.com    Lic#00878893/01272382

Lafayette

866 Revere Rd       $1,695,000
4 BR, 2.5 BA, Stylishly renovated, bocce 
court, spacious lawn and yard.
Melanie Snow      925-360-0344
866reverelafayette.com    Lic #00878893

2933 McClure St          $795,000
3 Bd/2 BA. Elevator takes you to this 
Penthouse Condo great with views!
Tom Stack      925-878-9964

       Lic #01501769

1146 Nogales        $2,195,000
Truly lovely California country estate.
Nancy Booth / Soraya Golesorkhi
925-212-8867/ 925-808-8390
www.59MarthaRd.com  Lic#01341390/01771736

142 Ascot Dr #3        $509,000
2 Bd/2 Ba Fabulously updated cozy 
condo.
Mary Beth MacLennan/Tony Conte
925-324-6246/925-708-1396
http://142ascotct3.com     Lic #01480008/00959101

19 Candlestick    $1,700,000
Sophisticated Contemporary with pano 
views. 3,063 sq ft. 4 Bedrooms 3.5 Baths.
Laura Abrams       510-697-3225

Lic#01272382

1112 Chiltern Dr.     $899,000
3 Bd/2.5 BA
2,055 Sq. ft with large patio!
Suzanne Geoffrion  925-699-4832

               Lic #01878803

1 Dead Horse Canyon Rd $2,495,000
Ultimate Shelter in Place Home!
Barn serves as ADU
Suzanne Geoffrion/Dick Holt
925.699.4832/925.297.9150
1deadhorsecanyon.com    Lic#01878803/ 00827803

59 Martha Rd.     $2,225,000
Rare 1.48 acre mostly level lot in Glorietta.
Nancy Booth / Soraya Golesorkhi
925-212-8867/ 925-808-8390
www.59MarthaRd.com  Lic#01341390/01771736

1965 Ascot Dr., #3        $539,000
NEW! Level-in single-level 2BR/2BA 
with views!
Mary Beth MacLennan/Tony Conte
925-324-6246/925-708-1396
1965AscotDr3.com           Lic #01480008/00959101

Pleasant Hill

507 Masefi eld          $999,000
Poet’s Corner Beauty!
5 bed/2 bath 1,727sf
Suzanne Geoffrion  925-699-4832

               Lic #01878803

PENDING
PENDING

new price 

PENDING

The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. Real 
estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Realty are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. ©2020 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is comprised of company owned 
offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.   

ColdwellBankerHomes.com guiding you home since 1906

Orinda

Concord 

Moraga

3736 Campolindo Dr.  $1.295,000
Moraga gem with convenient location
4 BD/2.5 BA
Yan Heim            510-499-4709
3736campolindo.com          Lic #01965925

37 Oak Road           $2,299,500
Majestic Sanctuary. 5beds/4baths, 4672 sqft
Vlatka Bathgate 925-597-1573
Vlatka@BestLamorindahomes.com

     Lic #01390784

1021 Stimel Dr      $795,000
Peaceful location bordering Len Hester 
Park, close to Iron Horse Trail.  6 BD/2BA, 
large yard.
Laura Abrams       510-697-3225

Lic#01272382

    Lamorinda Experts - Global Connections

Coldwell Banker Orinda
5 Moraga Way  |  Orinda  |  925-253-4600

Your CB Orinda 
Realtors:
Laura Abrams
Beverly Arnold
Emily Bahn
Maram Bata
Vlatka Bathgate
Albert Bernardo
Nancy Booth
Robert Brown
Roberta Calderon
Tony Conte
Kelly Crawford
Colin Elbasani
Jim Ellis
Joanne Fishman
Lana Fitzpatrick
Suzanne Geoffrion
Jeffrey Gillett
Soraya Golesorkhi
Hank Hagman
Andrea Harris
Margaret Hartwell
Peter Hattersley
Yan Heim
Michelle Holcenberg
Wendy Holcenberg
Dick Holt
Cookie Javinsky
Shellie Kirby
Sheryl Kortright
Meredith Linamen
Mary Beth MacLennan
Lara Markel
Christine Mason
Christina McCormick
Michele McKay
Chad Morrison
Peyman Moshref
Audrey Neale
Walter Nelson
Bruce Newman
Diane Petek
Margaret Price
Susan Schlicher
Cathy Schultheis
Joel Sheiman
Melanie Snow
Tom Stack
Ted Streeter
Bo Sullivan
Norla Torres-Turney
Linda Van Drent
Theresa  Wang
Greg Watkins
Val Cook- Watkins
Jerry Wendt
Scott Winburne
Frank Woodward
June Young
Ana Zimmank

Moraga

126 Brookfi eld Drive   $1,549,000
Bright and contemporary single story 
home with fl at yard on a cul-de-sac.

Michelle Holcenberg  925-324-0405
www.126brookfi eld.com         Lic #01373412

PENDING

PENDING

Coming soon



villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

Shannon Conner 

925.980.3829
Shannon@ShannonConner.com
ShannoncConner.com
DRE# 01885058

ORINDA’S 
CAPE COD
ESCAPE

Room for  
everyone in this  
Glorietta gem!

172 Glorietta Blvd

$1,690,000

Go Bears! 

4BEDS 3BATHS 2,989SQFT

acre oak-studded lot in 
the coveted Glorietta 
neighborhood. The light 
and bright interior offers 
plenty of room to work, 
study, and play.



11LucasRanchCourt.com | Unprecedented Lafayette New Construction by Diamond

Local, luxury homebuilder, Diamond Construction, proudly presents a rare opportunity to purchase a new construction 
home in Lafayette’s Lucas Ranch. This is a once-in-a-lifetime opportunity to play, reside, work and dream in a home 
that has been built to perfection with every modern-day amenity imaginable. 

Lafayette’s #1 Real Estate Team Since 2008
Call the Dana Green Team to schedule a tour! 
925.339.1918 | DanaGreenTeam.com 
DRE 01482454 | 



  

Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

 20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill 

   34  La Cres ta Road,  Or inda  

 

5 bd|3 ba|2367 sqft|.38 acre|$1,499,000 

 



COMING NOVEMBER 1, 2020
A Stunning Community of Nine Custom Contemporary Designed Homes in Lafayette

*All information subject to change. All imagery is representational and does not depict specific building,views or future architectural design, community  
or amenity details. Views subject to lot location. All services,pricing, square footage and bed/bath counts subject to change. All rights reserved.DUDUM REAL ESTATE GROUP

DRE# 01882902

*Custom Plans Featuring
4 - 5 Beds | 4 - 5 Baths | 4,000 - 5,500± SF 

LiveTheNines.com

Dudum Real Estate Group has not independently verified the information contained herein and therefore, assumes no legal responsibility for its accuracy. Buyer should investigate any matters or items disclosed, identified or about which they have concerns to their own satisfaction.

MARY PISCITELLI 925-765-9095  |  PETER GILLIS 925-765-0629
DRE #01426129 DRE #01364038

CALL FOR APPOINTMENTS

*All information subject to change. All imagery is representational and does not depict specific building,views or future architectural design, community  
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